
U11WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MARTIN Nayla SVW ANT 10004 11.02.2013
2 COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora HEIDS BRA 10006 19.01.2014
3 GONCALVES Maria Luiza HEIDS BRA 10003 16.04.2014
4 BOSSERT Marie-Lou TSGB GER 10004 30.06.2013
5 BÖTTCHER Maria FCG GER 99999 17.10.2014
6 BURGERT Mia VFBF GER 10008 01.04.2014
7 FAHRLÄNDER Eleni SVW GER 10001 03.02.2014
8 NETT Aurelia TSVW GER 99999 05.02.2014
9 NOWAK Kim TSVW GER 99999 11.06.2013
10 PELZ Alexandra HEIDS GER 10001 03.08.2013
11 ROLOFF Anna TVA GER 99999 26.11.2014
12 VOGEL Asherah HEIDS GER 10002 02.06.2013
13 WÖHRLE Ella TSGB GER 10005 08.05.2013



U11WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PELZ Alexandra HEIDS GER 10001
2 FAHRLÄNDER Eleni SVW GER 10001
3 VOGEL Asherah HEIDS GER 10002
4 GONCALVES Maria Luiza HEIDS BRA 10003
5 MARTIN Nayla SVW ANT 10004
6 BOSSERT Marie-Lou TSGB GER 10004
7 WÖHRLE Ella TSGB GER 10005
8 COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora HEIDS BRA 10006
9 BURGERT Mia VFBF GER 10008
10 BÖTTCHER Maria FCG GER 99999
11 NETT Aurelia TSVW GER 99999
12 NOWAK Kim TSVW GER 99999
13 ROLOFF Anna TVA GER 99999



U11WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4

11:40

Referee(s):

BÖRNER Leon (TSVP / GER)

PELZ Alexandra HEIDS / GER

BURGERT Mia VFBF / GER

ROLOFF Anna TVA / GER

GONCALVES Maria Luiza HEIDS / BRA

MARTIN Nayla SVW / ANT

NOWAK Kim TSVW / GER

WÖHRLE Ella TSGB / GER

Strip 8

11:40

Referee(s):

IDLER Lucas (SVB / GER)

COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora HEIDS / BRA

VOGEL Asherah HEIDS / GER

NETT Aurelia TSVW / GER

FAHRLÄNDER Eleni SVW / GER

BÖTTCHER Maria FCG / GER

BOSSERT Marie-Lou TSGB / GER



U11WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NOWAK Kim TSVW GER 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 VOGEL Asherah HEIDS GER 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
3 BOSSERT Marie-Lou TSGB GER 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
4 PELZ Alexandra HEIDS GER 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
5 WÖHRLE Ella TSGB GER 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
6 BURGERT Mia VFBF GER 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
7 ROLOFF Anna TVA GER 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
8 FAHRLÄNDER Eleni SVW GER 2 0,40 22 20 +2 Advanced
9 COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora HEIDS BRA 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
10 NETT Aurelia TSVW GER 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
11 BÖTTCHER Maria FCG GER 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Advanced
12 MARTIN Nayla SVW ANT 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
13 GONCALVES Maria Luiza HEIDS BRA 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced



U11WE

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

1

Ref: BÖRNER Leon (GER)

2

Ref: SCHÜNKE Hendrik (GER)

3

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

4

Table B (8)

1

(8) COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

2

Ref: SCHÜNKE Hendrik (GER)

3

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

4

5

Ref: BÖRNER Leon (GER)

6

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

7

8

Table A (16)

TSVW / GER

(9) COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora
HEIDS / BRA

SVW / GER

TSGB / GER

SVW / ANT

HEIDS / BRA

HEIDS / GER

TSGB / GER

FCG / GER

VFBF / GER

TVA / GER

TSVW / GER

HEIDS / GER

1

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

2

3

4

Table C (8)

SVW / GER

SVW / ANT

HEIDS / BRA

FCG / GER

TVA / GER



U11WE

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

1

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

2

Ref: BÖRNER Leon (GER)

3

Ref: SCHÜNKE Hendrik (GER)

4

Table D (8)

TSGB / GER

FCG / GER

SVW / GER

TSVW / GER

(7) COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora
HEIDS / BRA

TVA / GER

SVW / ANT

VFBF / GER

Ref: WLCEK Matthias (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

1

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SCHÜNKE Hendrik (GER)

1

Ref: BÖRNER Leon (GER)

2

Ref: IDLER Lucas (GER)

3

Ref: NOTTER Moritz (GER)

4

Table E (8)

TSVW / GER

TSVW / GER

TSGB / GER

HEIDS / GER

TSGB / GER

VFBF / GER

TVA / GER

HEIDS / GER



U11WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PELZ Alexandra HEIDS GER 03.08.2013
2 VOGEL Asherah HEIDS GER 02.06.2013
3T BURGERT Mia VFBF GER 01.04.2014
3T NOWAK Kim TSVW GER 11.06.2013
5 BOSSERT Marie-Lou TSGB GER 30.06.2013
6 WÖHRLE Ella TSGB GER 08.05.2013
7 ROLOFF Anna TVA GER 26.11.2014
8 NETT Aurelia TSVW GER 05.02.2014
9 FAHRLÄNDER Eleni SVW GER 03.02.2014
10 COELHO CAMPIONI Isadora HEIDS BRA 19.01.2014
11 BÖTTCHER Maria FCG GER 17.10.2014
12 MARTIN Nayla SVW ANT 11.02.2013
13 GONCALVES Maria Luiza HEIDS BRA 16.04.2014



U11WE
29. Achalmturnier
Samstag, 13. April 2024 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool A B C D E Semi Final
BÖRNER Leon GER 115359 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
IDLER Lucas GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOTTER Moritz GER Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SCHÜNKE Hendrik GER 413349 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WLCEK Matthias GER Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

GER: 10 participants
BRA: 2 participants
ANT: 1 participants


